CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for June 1965

VOLUME ELEVEN

Horatio Seymour and the 1863 Draft
by Eugene C. Murdock

Cold Steel:
The Saber and the Union Cavalry
by Stephen Z. Starr

Escape from Atlanta:
The Huntington Memoir
edited by Ben Kremenak

A Bibliography of Civil War Articles: 1964
compiled by Ada M. Stoflet

Book Reviews

Book Notes

NUMBER TWO

117

142

160

178

219

The cover illustration, “Sounding the Charge” by Edwin Forbes, is from

Forbes’s Thirty Years After: An Artist’s Story of the Great War.



