CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for June 1965

VOLUME ELEVEN	NUMBER TWO
Horatio Seymour and the 1863 Draft by Eugene C. Murdock	117
Cold Steel: The Saber and the Union Cavalry by Stephen Z. Starr	142
Escape from Atlanta: The Huntington Memoir edited by Ben Kremenak	160
A Bibliography of Civil War Articles: 1964 compiled by Ada M. Stoflet	178
Book Reviews	204
Book Notes	219

The cover illustration, "Sounding the Charge" by Edwin Forbes, is from Forbes's Thirty Years After: An Artist's Story of the Great War.